

Kentucky Department of Fish and Wildlife Resources

1 Sportsmans Lane Frankfor , KY 40601

Job: PDF Loaner Station

ESTIMATE

Job Address: N/A

Type	Item	Description	Vendor	Quantity	Approximate Unit Cost	Extended Cost	15%
Material	Footing	80 lb. Concrete Mix		10	\$4.48	\$44.80	
Material	Post	Severe Weather 4-in x 6-in x 12-ft #2 Pressure Treated Lumber		2	\$42.57	\$85.14	
Material	Hook Support	2 in. x 8 in. x 8 ft. #2 Prime Ground Contact Pressure-Treated Lumber or 2		2	\$16.77	\$33.54	
Material	Hook	Blue Hawk 10.63-in Black Steel Ladder Hanger		5	\$4.98	\$24.90	
Material	Cable	Blue Hawk 5/32-in x 50-ft Vinyl Coated Clothesline		1	\$6.48	\$6.48	
Material	Cable Stop	National Hardware N100-316 (V3231) 1/8-in Ferrules and Stop-in Aluminum		2	\$1.98	\$3.96	
Material	Upper Frame	2 in. x 4 in. x 8 ft. #2 Pressure-Treated Lumber		6	\$10.47	\$62.82	
Material	Roof Frame	2 in. x 4 in. x 8 ft. #2 Pressure-Treated Lumber		6	\$10.47	\$62.82	
Material	Ridge & Rafter	2 in. x 4 in. x 8 ft. #2 Pressure-Treated Lumber		6	\$10.47	\$62.82	
Material	Furring Strips	Severe Weather 1-in x 2-in x 8-ft Pressure Treated Southern Yellow Pine		6	\$2.98	\$17.88	
Material	Roof Deck	Ondura ONDURAPREMIUM 3.16-ft x 6.58-ft Corrugated Green Asphalt		3	\$19.85	\$59.55	
Material	Roof Cap	Ondura Ondura Premium Ridge Green		3	\$9.38	\$28.14	
Material	Frame Fasteners	Power Pro #10 x 3-in Ceramic Deck Screws (210-Count)		1	\$29.98	\$29.98	
Material	Roof Fasteners	Ondura 3-in-Gauge Electro-Galvanized Steel Roofing Nails (100-Count)		1	\$9.53	\$9.53	
Material	Bracing	Extra 2x4 Lumber for Bracing and Forming 2x4x96 Prime Whitewood		5	\$7.33	\$36.65	
Tool	Drills	Includes: T-25 Star Drive Tip, 1/4 in. Hex Head Driver Tip, Various Drill Bit				\$0.00	
Tool	Excavating	Spade Tip Shovel, Iron Digger, and Post Hole Digger				\$0.00	
Tool	Levels	2' & 6'				\$0.00	
Equipme: Ladder		2: 6' Ladders				\$0.00	
Tool	Framing tools	Includes: Circular Saw, Squares, Pencils, Tape Measure, String, Marking				\$0.00	
Equipme	Work Station	Saw Horses, Plywood Tabletop				\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
	Total					\$569.01	\$654.36



Kentucky Department of Fish and Wildlife Resources

1 Sportsmans Lane Frankfor , KY 40601

Job: PDF Loaner Station

Job Address: N/A



Type	Item	Description	Vendor	Quantity	Approximate Unit Cost	Extended Cost	15%
Material	Footing	80 lb. Concrete Mix		10	\$4.48	\$44.80	
Material	Sauna Tube	12 in. x 48 in. Tube for Concrete		1	\$12.10	\$12.10	
Material	Post	Severe Weather 4-in x 6-in x 12-ft #2 Pressure Treated Lumber		2	\$42.57	\$85.14	
Material	Hook Support	Lumber or 2 in. x 4 in. of the same		2	\$16.77	\$33.54	
Material	Hook	Blue Hawk 10.63-in Black Steel Ladder Hanger		5	\$4.98	\$24.90	
Material	Cable	Blue Hawk 5/32-in x 50-ft Vinyl Coated Clothesline		1	\$6.48	\$6.48	
Material	Cable Stop	Aluminum		2	\$1.98	\$3.96	
Material	Upper Frame	2 in. x 4 in. x 8 ft. #2 Pressure-Treated Lumber		6	\$10.47	\$62.82	
Material	Frame Fasteners	Power Pro #10 x 3-in Ceramic Deck Screws (210-Count)		1	\$29.98	\$29.98	
Material	Bracing	Extra 2x4 Lumber for Bracing and Forming 2x4x96 Prime Whitewood		5	\$7.33	\$36.65	
Tool	Drills	Drill Bit Sizes				\$0.00	
Tool	Excavating	Spade Tip Shovel, Iron Digger, and Post Hole Digger				\$0.00	
Tool	Levels	2' & 6'				\$0.00	
Equipment	Ladder	6' Ladder				\$0.00	
Tool	Framing tools	Marking Paint, etc.				\$0.00	
Equipment	Work Station	Saw Horses, Plywood Tabletop				\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
						\$0.00	
	Total					\$340.37	\$391.43